5

 «

	Годы
	   Финансирование    
     из средств      
федерального бюджета 
     (тыс. руб.)     
	    Финансирование    
  из средств бюджета  
  Ивановской области  
     (тыс. руб.)      
	    Финансирование    
  из средств бюджета  
    города Иванова    
     (тыс. руб.)      

	2011 
	            4627,5975
	             9425,4018
	             3533,6757

	
	2949,75 тыс. руб., не
использованные в 2010
году средства        
	7887,375 тыс. руб., не
использованные в  2010
году средства         
	3021  тыс.  руб.,   не
использованные в  2010
году средства         

	2012 
	          13935,98993  
	            25623,51445
	            10020,9137  

	
	4507,65 тыс. руб., не
использованные в 2011
году средства        
	6385,83745 тыс.  руб.,
не  использованные   в
2011 году средства    
	2128,61255 тыс.  руб.,
не  использованные   в
2011 году средства    

	2013 
	10826,6428
	24535,87727
	10817,11134

	
	6328,7108 тыс. руб., не
использованные в 2012
году средства
	15334,97727 тыс. руб., не
использованные в 2012
году средства
	5885,20116 тыс. руб., не
использованные в 2012
году средства

	2014 
	           78000,0   
	            19500,0   
	             6500,0   

	2015 
	           78000,0   
	            19500,0   
	             6500,0  


      ». 

